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Crash Location
Fatal & Injury Crashes

Pedestrian Crashes
2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 Total

Fatal Crash

Injury Crash 280 280 247 267 279 1353

Non-Injury Crash 51 48 55 47 48 249

Total 334 333 310 325 329 1631

49%
51%

At intersection

Not at
intersection

Pedestrian/Motor Vehicle Crashes
Monroe County

2011-2015

Top 5 Contributing Factors
Fatal and Injury Crashes
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Top 5 Vehicle Actions
Fatal and Injury Crashes

C
ro

ss
in

g-
N

o 
Si

gn
al

 o
r C

ro
ss

w
al

k

C
ro

ss
in

g 
w

ith
 S

ig
na

l
Top 5 Pedestrian Actions
Fatal and Injury Crashes

41%

26%

20%

8%
6%

60%

18%

11%
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